10 lacs for Electrical & Allied Works for SBI Gurukula Kangadi, 
Haridwar: 

1 Name of Work : 
Electrical & Allied Works for SBI Gurukula Kangadi, 
Haridwar. 

2 Time allowed for completion : 30 Days from the date of handing over of the site. 

3 Earnest Money Deposit : 

Rs 3,130.00/- (Rupees Three Thousand One 

Hundred and Thirty Only) to be submitted 
online 

4 Initial Security Deposit : 2% of the total value of the contract 

5 
Processing Fee of Tender 

Documents : Nil 

6 
Last date and time of receipt of 
Tenders 

: 12/11/2025  upto 3:00 pm

[...]

security agencies guarding the campus, traffic regulations in and around 

the site etc; 

The tenderer will be fully responsible for considering the financial effect of any or all 

the factors while submitting his tender. 

4.0 Earnest Money - Rs 3,130.00/- (Rupees Three Thousand One Hundred and 

Thirty Only) to be deposited online 

5.0 Initial Security Deposit 

The successful tenderer will have to submit a sum equivalent to 2% of contract 

value by means of Demand Draft drawn in favour of State Bank of India payable at 

Haridwar within a period of 7 days of acceptance of tender.